BRAISING PANS
Model BPM-30EC2T
with Cook2Temp Control
The Classic, Advanced, and Cook2Temp™ electronic controls
for Groen braising pans allow operators to achieve more
precise temperatures for maximum cooking performance.
Model BPM-15EA
with Advanced Control

BACON 90 Servings 10-12
HAMBURGER 60 (4oz) Servings 5
STEAK SANDWICH 26 (7oz) Servings 5
MEAT LOAF 16 Loaves 90
CHICKEN 150 lbs 40
FISH FILLETS 50-100 Fillets 10-14
CHILI 400 Servings 20
CUT & PEELED POTATOES 10 lbs 25
GRAVY 23 Gallons 15
CHOCOLATE MOUSSE 200-300 Portions 15
CONFIGURATIONS
MODEL POWER TILT WIDTH DEPTH HEIGHT CAPACITY POWER INPUT
PER CAVITY
APPROX.
WEIGHT
BPM-15EC/A/C2T Electric Manual 30.5” 39.75” 41.5” 15 Gallons 7.6 KW 380 lbs
BPM-15GC/A/C2T Gas Manual 30.5” 39.75” 41.5” 15 Gallons 65,000 BTU 395 lbs
BPM-30EC/A/C2T Electric Manual 39” 40” 44” 30 Gallons 11.5 KW 425 lbs
BPP-30EC/A/C2T Electric Power 39” 40” 44” 30 Gallons 11.5 KW 425 lbs
BPM-30GC/A/C2T Gas Manual 39” 40” 44” 30 Gallons 104,000 BTU 440 lbs
BPP-30GC/A/C2T Gas Power 39” 40” 44” 30 Gallons 104,000 BTU 440 lbs
BPM-40EC/A/C2T Electric Manual 48” 40” 44” 40 Gallons 15 KW 510 lbs
BPP-40EC/A/C2T Electric Power 48” 40” 44” 40 Gallons 15 KW 510 lbs
BPM-40GC/A/C2T Gas Manual 48” 40” 44” 40 Gallons 144,000 BTU 540 lbs
BPP-40GC/A/C2T Gas Power 48” 40” 44” 40 Gallons 144,000 BTU 540 lbs
*Cook times are approximate and do not
include prep or warm-up time.  Actual
cook times may vary due to normal